Contacts

Mark Freeman Joanne Baldwin

Head Of Sales UK Sales Team Manager UK
T:01202339544  E: markf@iecltd.co.uk T:01202 339540 E: joanneb@alpro.co.uk
Eddee Bowley Faye Wallbridge

Head of Operations UK  Account Co-ordinator UK
T:01202 339545 E: eddeeb@iecltd.co.uk T:01202339588  E:fayew@alpro.co.uk
Steve Rigby Lee Stanford

Area Sales Manager UK/North  Account Co-ordinator UK
T: 07879 414399 E: stever@alpro.co.uk T:01202 339574 E: lees@alpro.co.uk
Michael Hawkins Jack Avery

Area Sales Manager UK/South  Account Development Representative UK
T: 07341141854 E: michaelh@alpro.co.uk  T:01202 339558 E: jacka@alpro.co.uk
Petek Yasar Technical Support

Marketing Specialist UK UK

T:01202 339550 E: peteky@iecltd.co.uk T: 01202 676262
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